# 1140000118

(Request	or's Name)
(Address)	)
(Address	)
. (City/Stat	e/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL
(Busines	s Entity Name)
(Docume	nt Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing	Officer:





700278163247

19/15/15 - 01021 - 012 - \*\*125.50 - 10/16/15 - 01021 - 012 - \*\*125.00

15 OCT 16 PH I2: 35

OCT 19 2015 Y SULKER

# RACHEL L. TOLLEY, P.A.

2600 S. Douglas Road Suite 1008 Coral Gables, Florida 33134 Telephone: (305) 444-6116 Facsimile: (305) 513-5780 Rachel@Tolleylaw.com

Rachel L. Tolley, Esq.

October 13, 2015

Via First Class Mail
Registration Section
Division of Corporations

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

#### RE: ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

To Whom It May Concern,

Please find enclosed the following articles to amend:

- 1. Fresh Healthy Tasty, LLC L12000049963
- 2. Carina's Stone Fired Pizza-Gelato-Kendall, LLC L08000015818
- 3. Carina's Stone Fired Pizza-Gelato Fort Lauderdale, LLC L06000115636
- 4. Castle Tower Real Estate Investment, LLC L14000113232
- 5. Build The Dream Investments, LLC L14000061718

Please find enclosed a check in the amount of \$125.00

Should you have any questions or concerns, please do not hesitate to contact the office.

Warmest Regards,

Jennifer Reynaldo Assistant to Rachel L. Tolley

## **COVER LETTER**

то:	Registration Sect Division of Corpe				
SUBJEC	ст: <u>В</u> о	ild the Dream	m Investm led Liability Company	ents, LL	<u>c</u>
The encl	losed Articles of A	mendment and fee(s) are subn	nitted for filing.		
Please re	eturn all correspond	dence concerning this matter t	o the following:		
		Rachel	Lynn tolle	4	
		the law o	Firm/Company	RACLE! L	. Tolky
		2400 South	Douglas R	Ld. Ste.1	008
		Coral Gab	les, FL 3 City/State and Zip Code	33134	
		E-mail address: (to	to Heylaw.	com eport notification)	<u></u>
For furth	ner information cor	ncerning this matter, please ca	11:		
	Rachel Name of I	Tolley	at (305) Area Code	144- (a116 Daytime Telephor	e Number
Enclose	d is a check for the	following amount:			
□ \$25	.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclo		\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

## MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

## STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Build The Orean Investments. LLC

(Name of the Limited	Liability Compa Florida Limited I	ny as it now app iability Compan	ears on our reco	rds.)		-	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab Florida document number		were filed on	<u>4-15</u>	-2014	and	assigne	:d
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ving:						
A. If amending name, enter the new name of t	he limited liabi	ility company	here:				
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wor Enter new principal offices address, if applical (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	ble:		e designation "Ll				
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:					WILL AH	15 OCT	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B	<u>0X)</u>				SSEE, FL	16 P#	Constitute and Consti
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered offi	r registered of ce address here	fice address	on our recor	ds, <u>enter</u>		So (	he new
Name of New Registered Agent:	Rache	1 L. T	olley				
New Registered Office Address:	2400	South [ Enter I	Douglas Florida street addr	Rd.	Ste.	100	8
	Coral	Gable:	<u>ک</u> , ا	lorida	3313 Zip Cod	34 de	<del></del>

#### New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Karol K. Schwarby	4743 N. Ocean Drive	🖸 Add
		Lauderdate by the sea	B Remove
		Florida 33308	
mGnR_	Mercyat E. Schwarby	4743 N. Ocean Drive	Add
		Lauderdale by the sea	Remove
	MRK managment family	Florida 33308	Change
MGR	Limited Liability Limited po	rethership 4743 N. Ocean Dri	<b>∨ℓ ©</b> Add
		Lawledgle by the sea	□ Remove
•		Florida 33308	Change
			15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 1
		<del></del>	AS Remove
			PHIA 36
			y v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v
			_ □ Remove
			Change
			Add
			_□ Remove
			Change

	<del></del>				
• . •					
	<u> </u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<del></del>	
		<u> </u>		_	
<del></del>	<del> </del>	·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<del> </del>
	<del></del>				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				<u></u>	
·	<del> </del>		<del> </del>	<del></del>	<del></del>
					<b>差别</b>
<del></del>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
		<u> </u>			OCT 6 I
					SEE SE
					<i>–</i> σ <b>ਨ</b>
	<del>.</del>	· · ·			20 36 20 26
					<u> </u>
<u></u>					<del> </del>
					<b>T</b> .
ffective date, if other than the an effective date is listed, the date mu	st be specific and can	not be prior to da			ig.) Pursuant to 605.
ocument's effective date on the I			statutory filing req	uirements, this da	te will not be liste
e record specifies a delaye		e, but not an	effective time	, at 12:01 a.m	. on the earlie
The 90th day after the rec	ora is filea.				
pated October C	1th	2015			
pated October	, -				
<i>.</i> 62					
	Signature of a mem				

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00